






























































UNITS FOR SALE

Elite RV Lot 66

1996 RV 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom, washer and dryer.
Asking price $6000.00. Contact Mayne Miro at (956)
391-4362.

Park Model Lot 170 PLAINS
1997, cedar ridge elite 12°X33°, Texas Room 10’ y32,
Lots of storage, 4-ceiling fans, great lighting, cathe-
dral ceiling, nice, come and check it out.
616-401-4460

Park Model Lot 277

One bedroom with queen size bed, one bathroom, full
size stove/refrigerator. Cathedral ceilings, 3ceiling
fans and modern furnishings included. 2 flat screen
TV’s wall mounted. New stacked washer/dryer and
new central A/C and heating. Laminate flooring
throughout with futon for guest sleeping. 2 living
rooms with additional office space. Covered parking,
citrus trees, free Wi-Fi and water. $23000.00, contact
Elyssa Martinez at (956) 601-9876.

Park Model
1991 idle time
10°X35’ Park model trailer fully furnished appx
11°X17° add-on w/ electric washer & Dryer appx.
11°X18’ Screen Porch w/ table &chairs appx 11°X24’
covered carport.

Call (715) 579-2827 or (715) 577-7132

Lot 415

Park Model Lot 502, 423, 421

All furnished and move in ready unit. Brand New
units being sold by the Wilder Corp.

$37,900.00 (956)787-9959

Park Model 461 Forest Trail
1994”Park Manor” 40’ model — 1 bedroom, 1bath.
Added room 12°x14° with washer/dryer, storage cabi-
nets, closet & extra small fridge. New wood laminate
floors in kitchen & bath. New walk-in floor shower.
Fully furnished —TV negotiable. Has custom drapes
& custom aluminum blinds. 317-457-2168

Park Model Lot 805 Plains
Detroiter Mini Mobile With Texas Room 14°X4(0’°
Call (956)702-0757 or (956)458-3994

Park Model Lot 807 Plains
14X40 ft park model. One bedroom,one bath, kitchen,
living room in front, two ceilings fans, all appliances,
carport and detached shed with electricity. New fur-
nace/air, new dishwasher, stacked washer/dryer.
Park Move in ready. $12,000

Ralph Barry (712)592-1014

Park Model
Walter Straka (218) 330-4906

Lot 878

Park Model Lot 941
Furnished, Texas Room, Washer & Dryer, Walk-in
shower, excellent A/C & heater. $9500.00
Contact 636-875-4040

Park Model Lot 953

1 bedroom / 1 bathroom. Replaced compressor on ac
& heat pump water heater in good condition. Carport
for 2 cars/ storage room, No smoking nor pets have
lived in the unit. 956-328-8716 Or 956-624-6394 Ask
for Nacho or Keila Gomez (English or Spanish Speak-
ing

Park Model Lot 955

Furnished, Texas Room, Washer & Dryer, Walk-in
shower, excellent A/C & heater. $8900.00
Contact 636-875-4040

For Sale Lot 959

34x14 Park Model 1 BR awning shed utility new wa-
ter heater vinyl floor, privacy screen, stack washer /
dryer. Great location. $15,000

Elaine or Tom Hawco 402-429-3792

For Sale 1985 Lot 971
Priced to sell, fully furnished, laminate floors. DISH
TV available. Contact James York (204) 856-2166.

For Sale Lot 883
Mini mobile home and fully furnished. For more
questions call Pat Kubesh at (320)522-1472

Page 22

December, 2018



UNITS FOR RENT

misc for sale

Lot 277
Elysaa Martinez (956) 331-7074

Park Model Lot 188
W/D, Air, Queen bed. Fully Furnished.
For more info, call Alta Hough 815-751-4217

Lot 719
Available Feb and March, 1,400 no bills.
Call Elyssa Martinez at (956)601-9876

Park Model Lot 423,

All furnished and move in ready unit. Brand New
units being rented by Wilder Corp. Off season rates
April - Dec. 1200.00 monthly, 200.00 non refund-
able deposit to hold, 200.00 refundable security de-
posit due at check in. 2 people to unit, no pets, no
smoking in unit. (956)787-9959

Park Model

1 bedroom, carport, corner lot
$1200 per month +elec.
970-420-1141 or 575-430-4430
Kathy or Craig

Lot 937

Park Model Lot 953

1 bedroom / 1 bathroom. Replaced compressor on
ac & heat pump water heater in good condition. Car-
port for 2 cars/ storage room, No smoking nor pets
have lived in the unit. $1,200/Per month
956-328-8716 Or 956-624-6394 Ask for Nacho or
Keila Gomez (English or Spanish Speaking)

Lot 987

New central air/heat conditioner, new roof washer &
dryer and other updates. 3 month minimum. Call
Dave Ochs at (956) 782-0160

PLEASE ADVISE BUSI- |
NESS OFFICE WHEN |
PROPERTY IS SOLD OR

|RENTED, SO THAT AD |

CAN BE REMOVED. |
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